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CATALANA Trofeu Internacional Ciutat de Barcelona 2025 (Marenostrum) NOSTRUM
BARCELONA, 21 - 22/5/2025 SWIM TOUR
Event 1 Men, 800m Freestyle Open
21/05/2025 Results
World Records 7:32.12 ZHANG, Lin CHN Rome (ITA) 29/07/2009
Marenostrum 7:48.19 CHRITIANSEN, Henrik CANET 12/06/2019
TICB 7:52.51 COCHRANE, Ryan BARCELONA 07/07/2015
Points: AQUA 2025
Rank YB Time Pts
1. WIFFEN, Daniel 01 Ireland 7:45.17 918

MareNostrum Record, & TICB Récord

50m: 26.85 26.85 250m: 2:23.03 29.27 450m: 4:20.62 29.38 650m: 6:18.37 29.33
100m: 55.52 28.67 300m: 2:52.38 29.35 500m: 4:50.00 29.38 700m: 6:47.76 29.39
150m: 1:24.56 29.04 350m: 3:21.86 29.48 550m: 5:19.48 29.48 750m: 7:16.68 28.92
200m: 1:53.76 29.20 400m: 3:51.24 29.38 600m: 5:49.04 29.56 800m: 7:45.17 28.49

2. JAOUADI, Ahmed 05 Tunisia 7:46.37 911
50m: 27.23 27.23 250m: 2:23.88 29.17 450m: 4:21.67 29.45 650m: 6:20.02 29.53

100m: 56.15 28.92 300m: 2:53.27 29.39 500m: 4:51.17 29.50 700m: 6:49.82 29.80

150m: 1:25.37 29.22 350m: 3:22.65 29.38 550m: 5:20.67 29.50 750m: 7:19.57 29.75

200m: 1:54.71 29.34 400m: 3:52.22 29.57 600m: 5:50.49 29.82 800m: 7:46.37 26.80

3. GRIFFANTE, Tommaso 05 Fin Veneto 7:58.27 844
50m: 27.58  27.58 250m: 2:28.78 30.44  450m: 4:30.28 30.05 650m: 6:30.23  29.67

100m:  57.48  29.90 300m: 2:59.27 3049  500m: 5:00.39 30.11  700m: 7:00.07 29.84

150m: 1:27.88  30.40 350m: 3:29.71 30.44  550m: 5:30.38  29.99  750m: 7:29.30  29.23

200m: 1:58.34  30.46 400m: 4:00.23 30.52 600m: 6:00.56 30.18 800m: 7:58.27  28.97

4. LAMBERTI, Matteo 99  Livorno Aguatics 8:01.48 827
50m:  27.45 27.45  250m: 2:27.73  30.22  450m: 4:29.09 30.22  650m: 6:31.11  30.39

100m:  57.29  29.84  300m: 2:5821  30.48  500m: 4:59.49  30.40  700m: 7:01.75  30.64

150m: 1:27.07 29.78  350m: 3:28.36  30.15  550m: 5:29.88  30.39  750m: 7:31.82  30.07

200m: 1:57.51  30.44  400m: 3:58.87  30.51  600m: 6:00.72  30.84  800m: 8:01.48  29.66

5. PROCA, Andrei Theodor 07 Romania 8:02.96 820
50m:  28.03 28.03  250m: 2:29.62  30.02  450m: 4:31.30 30.23  650m: 6:33.16 30.26

100m: 58.64 30.61  300m: 3:00.25 30.63  500m: 5:02.10 30.80 700m: 7:04.21  31.05

150m: 1:28.94  30.30  350m: 3:30.33  30.08  550m: 5:32.40 30.30  750m: 7:34.03  29.82

200m: 1:59.60  30.66  400m: 4:01.07 30.74  600m: 6:02.90 30.50  800m: 8:02.96  28.93

6. DETTI, Gabriele 94  Livorno Aguatics 8:04.37 813
50m: 27.67 27.67 250m: 2:28.72 30.32 450m:  4:31.69 30.76 650m: 6:34.39 30.32

100m: 57.68 30.01 300m: 2:59.30 30.58 500m: 5:02.41 30.72 700m: 7:05.00 30.61

150m: 1:27.91 30.23 350m: 3:30.06 30.76 550m: 5:33.17 30.76 750m: 7:35.34 30.34

200m: 1:58.40 30.49 400m: 4:00.93 30.87 600m: 6:04.07 30.90 800m: 8:04.37 29.03

7. CAMBLONG, Tommy Lee 01 Canet 66 Natation 8:.04.78 811
50m:  27.91 27.91  250m: 2:29.34  30.69  450m: 4:32.01 3051  650m: 6:33.84  30.27

100m:  57.68  29.77  300m: 3:00.03 30.69  500m: 5:02.58 30.57  700m: 7:04.14  30.30

150m: 1:28.20  30.52  350m: 3:30.71  30.68  550m: 5:33.05 30.47  750m: 7:34.43  30.29

200m: 1:58.65 30.45  400m: 4:01.50  30.79  600m: 6:03.57 30.52  800m: 8:04.78  30.35

8. WYNNE-JONES, Harry 05  Swim England 8:09.73 786
50m: 2881 2881  250m: 2:32.42 3111  450m: 4:36.34 31.01  650m: 6:39.67  30.90

100m:  59.50 30.69  300m: 3:03.39  30.97 500m: 5:07.07 30.73  700m: 7:10.22  30.55

150m: 1:30.44  30.94  350m: 3:34.48  31.09  550m: 5:37.97 30.90  750m: 7:40.51  30.29

200m: 2:01.31  30.87  400m: 4:05.33  30.85  600m: 6:08.77 30.80  800m: 8:09.73  29.22

9. GONZALEZ RODERO, Alonso 03 Real Canoe N.C. 8:11.31 779
50m:  28.77 28.77  250m: 2:31.99  30.90  450m: 4:37.13 31.20  650m: 6:43.34  31.37

100m: 59.50 30.73  300m: 3:03.20 31.21  500m: 5:08.78 31.65 700m: 7:14.21  30.87

150m: 1:30.22  30.72  350m: 3:34.41  31.21 550m: 5:40.32 31.54  750m: 7:44.68  30.47

200m: 2:01.09  30.87  400m: 4:05.93 3152 600m: 6:11.97 31.65 800m: 8:11.31  26.63
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CATALANA Trofeu Internacional Ciutat de Barcelona 2025 (Marenostrum) NOSTRUM
BARCELONA, 21 - 22/5/2025 SWIM TOUR
Event 1, Men, 800m Freestyle, Open
Rank YB Time Pts
10. BEAUGRAND, Paul 00 Canet 66 Natation 8:11.85 776
50m: 27.85 27.85  250m: 2:29.27  30.82  450m: 4:32.82 30.76  650m: 6:38.26  31.91
100m:  57.67 29.82  300m: 3:00.49  31.22  500m: 5:03.76  30.94  700m: 7:09.89  31.63
150m: 1:27.96  30.29  350m: 3:31.13  30.64  550m: 5:34.70  30.94  750m: 7:41.53 31.64
200m: 1:58.45  30.49  400m: 4:02.06 30.93 600m: 6:06.35 31.65 800m: 8:11.85  30.32
11. PUEBLA MARTINEZ, Alejandro 02 C.N. Barcelona 8:14.72 763
50m:  28.57 2857  250m: 2:32.89  30.93  450m: 4:38.07 30.96 650m: 6:43.28  31.24
100m:  59.74  31.17  300m: 3:04.42  31.53  500m: 5:09.40 31.33  700m: 7:14.66  31.38
150m: 1:30.77  31.03  350m: 3:35.74  31.32  550m: 5:40.39 30.99  750m: 7:45.40 30.74
200m: 2:01.96 31.19  400m: 4:07.11  31.37 600m: 6:12.04 31.65 800m: 81472  29.32
12. RAWAT, Kushagra 00 Inspire Institute of Sport 8:14.76 763
50m:  28.47 2847  250m: 2:3250 31.18  450m: 4:37.38 31.33  650m: 6:42.20 31.43
100m:  59.24  30.77  300m: 3:03.61  31.11  500m: 5:08.47 31.09 700m: 7:13.48  31.28
150m: 1:30.32  31.08  350m: 3:34.88  31.27  550m: 5:39.78 31.31  750m: 7:44.84  31.36
200m: 2:01.32 31.00  400m: 4:06.05 31.17 600m: 6:10.77 30.99  800m: 8:14.76  29.92
13. BIN ZULFIKRY, Muhd Dhuha 08 Malaysia 8:19.76 740
50m: 28.55 28.55 250m: 2:34.23 31.66 450m:  4:41.89 31.93 650m: 6:48.94 31.18
100m: 59.75 31.20  300m: 3:05.89  31.66  500m: 5:14.18 3229  700m: 7:20.03  31.09
150m: 1:31.26  31.51  350m: 3:37.77  31.88  550m: 5:45.96  31.78  750m: 7:50.92  30.89
200m: 2:02.57 31.31  400m: 4:09.96 32.19 600m: 6:17.76 31.80 800m: 8:19.76  28.84
14. LOGAN, Arthur 04  Scottish Swimming 8:19.83 740
50m:  28.64 28.64  250m: 2:36.08 31.87  450m: 4:42.23 3152 650m: 6:48.36 31.11
100m: 1:00.64  32.00  300m: 3:07.81  31.73  500m: 5:13.82 31.59  700m: 7:19.74  31.38
150m: 1:32.38 31.74 350m: 3:39.12 31.31 550m: 5:45.69 31.87 750m:  7:50.69 30.95
200m: 2:04.21  31.83  400m: 4:10.71  31.59  600m: 6:17.25 31.56 800m: 8:19.83  29.14
15. SARGEANT, Alexander 02  Swim England 8:21.61 732
50m:  27.92 27.92  250m: 2:31.07 30.75 450m: 4:36.61 31.21  650m: 6:44.78 32.25
100m: 58.58  30.66  300m: 3:02.28  31.21  500m: 5:08.50 31.89  700m: 7:17.57  32.79
150m: 1:29.35  30.77  350m: 3:33.63  31.35  550m: 5:40.19  31.69  750m: 7:49.84  32.27
200m: 2:00.32  30.97  400m: 4:05.40 31.77 600m: 6:12.53 32.34 800m: 8:21.61 31.77
16. PAGE, Advait 01 Inspire Institute of Sport 8:27.42 707
50m:  29.22  29.22  250m: 2:36.01 31.77  450m: 4:4513 3232  650m: 6:53.79  31.90
100m: 1:00.78  31.56  300m: 3:08.28  32.27  500m: 5:17.44 3231  700m: 7:25.68  31.89
150m: 1:32.33 31.55 350m: 3:40.45 32.17 550m: 5:49.69 32.25 750m: 7:57.57 31.89
200m: 2:04.24  31.91  400m: 4:12.81 3236 600m: 6:21.89 3220 800m: 8:27.42  29.85
17. SINGH, Anurag 02 Inspire Institute of Sport 8:31.54 690
50m:  29.89 29.89  250m: 2:38.33  32.27  450m: 4:47.34 3223  650m: 6:56.14  32.38
100m: 1:01.98  32.09  300m: 3:10.40  32.07  500m: 5:19.40 32.06 700m: 7:28.53  32.39
150m: 1:34.22 3224  350m: 3:42.85 3245 550m: 5:51.62 3222  750m: 8:01.06 32.53
200m: 2:06.06 31.84  400m: 4:15.11  32.26 600m: 6:23.76 32.14  800m: 8:31.54  30.48
18. NEHRA, Aryan 04 Inspire Institute of Sport 8:32.50 686
50m:  29.20 29.20  250m: 2:35.30 31.85  450m: 4:43.41 31.96 650m: 6:53.87  32.94
100m: 1:00.05  30.85  300m: 3:07.30  32.00 500m: 5:15.68 32.27  700m: 7:27.25  33.38
150m: 1:31.65 31.60 350m: 3:39.35 32.05 550m: 5:48.09 3241 750m: 8:00.16 3291
200m: 2:03.45 31.80  400m: 4:11.45 3210 600m: 6:20.93 32.84  800m: 8:32.50 32.34
WDR ARROYO LOPEZ DEL CASTILLO, Izan07  C.N. Sant Andreu
WDR AUBRY, David 96  Montpellier UC Natation
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